CYCLONE RESISTANT
GLASS SPECIFICATIONS
Delivering Cyclonic Window Solutions with Excellence
glasshape.com
R
R
ShieldStorm
C Y C L O N E  R E S I S TA N T  G L A S S  -  B Y  G L A S S H A P E

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
StormShieldStormShield®® Ultra Clear Ultra Clear
12.4mm StormShield® Ultra Clear SSCL124D C & D 86 8 8 67 7 0.86 0.74 4.68 5.13 35
14.4mm StormShield® Ultra Clear SSCL144D C & D 85 8 8 64 7 0.84 0.73 4.64 5.08 36
16.4mm StormShield® Ultra Clear SSCL164D C & D 84 8 8 62 6 0.82 0.71 4.60 5.02 37
18.4mm StormShield® Ultra Clear SSCL184D C & D 84 8 8 60 6 0.81 0.70 4.56 4.98 38
StormShieldStormShield®® Ultra Grey Ultra Grey
12.4mm StormShield® Ultra Grey SSGR124D C & D 41 5 5 42 5 0.69 0.60 4.68 5.13 35
14.4mm StormShield® Ultra Grey SSGR144D C & D 40 5 5 40 5 0.59 0.59 4.64 5.08 36
16.4mm StormShield® Ultra Grey SSGR164D C & D 40 5 5 38 5 0.58 0.58 4.60 5.02 37
18.4mm StormShield® Ultra Grey SSGR184D C & D 40 5 5 37 5 0.57 0.57 4.56 4.98 38
StormShieldStormShield®® Ultra Obscure Arctic Ultra Obscure Arctic
12.4mm StormShield® Ultra Obscure Arctic SSOB124D C & D 66 6 6 50 5 0.75 0.65 4.64 5.10 35
14.4mm StormShield® Ultra Obscure Arctic SSOB144D C & D 65 6 6 48 5 0.73 0.64 4.60 5.05 36
16.4mm StormShield® Ultra Obscure Arctic SSOB164D C & D 65 6 6 46 5 0.72 0.63 4.56 5.00 37
18.4mm StormShield® Ultra Obscure Arctic SSOB184D C & D 64 6 6 44 5 0.71 0.61 4.51 4.95 38
Technical Specifications - StormShield® Ultra
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
NB: Conditions and calculation of the optical and solar performance data are based on ASHRAE Standard.
Performance data is based on representative value from software tabulation and information available at the time of preparation of this document which is subject to changes without notice.

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
StormShieldStormShield®® Clear Clear
11.4mm StormShield® Clear SSCL114D C 86 8 8 68 7 0.87 0.75 4.77 5.22 35
13.4mm StormShield® Clear SSCL134D C 85 8 8 65 7 0.85 0.74 4.72 5.17 36
StormShieldStormShield®® Grey Grey
11.4mm StormShield® Grey SSGR114D C 41 5 5 42 5 0.69 0.60 4.77 5.22 35
13.4mm StormShield® Grey SSGR134D C 40 5 5 41 5 0.68 0.59 4.72 5.17 36
StormShieldStormShield®® Obscure Arctic Obscure Arctic
11.4mm StormShield® Obscure Arctic SSOB114D C 66 6 6 51 6 0.75 0.65 4.72 5.20 35
13.4mm StormShield® Obscure Arctic SSOB134D C 66 6 6 49 5 0.74 0.64 4.68 5.15 36
Technical Specifications - StormShield®
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
R
ShieldStorm

(%)
SC SHGC U Value
Summ.
(W/
m2k)
U Value
Wint.
(W/
m2k)
Sound
Reduc-
tion Rw
dB
LIGHTLIGHT SOLARSOLAR THERMALTHERMAL NOISENOISE
StormShieldStormShield®® Extreme Clear Extreme Clear
14.1mm StormShield® Extreme Clear SSCL141D C & D 85 8 8 65 7 0.85 0.73 4.53 4.95 35
16.1mm StormShield® Extreme Clear SSCL161D C & D 84 8 8 63 7 0.83 0.72 4.49 4.90 36
18.1mm StormShield® Extreme Clear SSCL181D C & D 83 8 8 60 6 0.81 0.70 4.45 4.85 37
20.1mm StormShield® Extreme Clear SSCL201D C & D 83 8 8 58 6 0.80 0.69 4.41 4.81 38
StormShieldStormShield®®  ExtremeExtreme Grey Grey
14.1mm StormShield® Extreme Grey SSGR141D C & D 40 5 5 42 5 0.69 0.59 4.53 4.95 35
16.1mm StormShield® Extreme Grey SSGR161D C & D 40 5 5 39 5 0.67 0.58 4.49 4.90 36
18.1mm StormShield® Extreme Grey SSGR181D C & D 39 5 5 37 5 0.66 0.57 4.45 4.85 37
20.1mm StormShield® Extreme Grey SSGR201D C & D 39 5 5 36 5 0.65 0.56 4.41 4.81 38
StormShieldStormShield®®  ExtremeExtreme Obscure Arctic Obscure Arctic
14.1mm StormShield® Extreme Obscure Arctic SSOB141D C & D 66 6 6 49 5 0.74 0.65 4.48 4.92 35
16.1mm StormShield® Extreme Obscure Arctic SSOB161D C & D 65 6 6 47 5 0.73 0.63 4.44 4.87 36
18.1mm StormShield® Extreme Obscure Arctic SSOB181D C & D 64 6 6 45 5 0.72 0.62 4.40 4.82 37
20.1mm StormShield® Extreme Obscure Arctic SSOB201D C & D 64 6 6 43 5 0.70 0.61 4.36 4.78 38
Technical Specifications - StormShield® Extreme
Custom options available on all products for tints or additional features or specifications.
When requesting pricing or technical information please ensure the following details are available:
• Confirm Cyclonic region of your project (C or D)